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Telephone information
For bus, train and tram information ring:
0870 608 2 608 national call rate

Textphone users ring:
0870 241 2216 national call rate

Mon to Fri 7am–8pm, Sat & Sun 8am–8pm
Provided by GMPTE and System One Travel.

Mail-out service
and alternative formats
To ask for leaflets to be sent
to you or to request large print,
Braille or recorded information
ring:
0870 608 2 608

Internet
Visit our Web Site
www.gmpte.com

Service changes
A summary of service
changes is available in
the following places:
• Web site
• Teletext page
• Bus Station posters
• Leaflet from outlets

Using this timetable
Timetables show the direction of travel,
bus numbers and the days of the week.

Main stops on the route are listed on the
left. Each journey reads down the page.

Where no time is shown against a
particular stop, the bus does not stop
there on that journey.

Check any symbols which are shown and
the meanings at the bottom of the page.

A route plan is also included in this leaflet.

Tickets and information
Bus companies offer a range of tickets for
use on their own buses.
For travel on any service in the County,
use System One tickets, including
DaySaver.
Travelshops provide tickets, information
and journey planning advice on buses,
trains and trams for work and pleasure.

Using the 24 hour clock
Times are shown in
four figures. The
first two are the
hour and the last
two are the
minutes.

Examples: 0921 is 21 minutes past 9 am
2248 is 48 minutes past 10 pm.

Further information

Opening times of Travelshops
in the area covered by this leaflet

Manchester Piccadilly Gardens
Mon to Sat 0700 to 1800

Sunday* 1000 to 1800

Manchester Shudehill Interchange
Mon to Sat 0700 to 1930

Sunday* 1000 to 1800

Stockport Bus Station
Mon to Fri 0700 to 1730

Saturday 0800 to 1730
Sunday* Closed

*Including public holidays



Hazel Grove — Stockport — Levenshulme — Manchester 192
Mondays to Thursdays

pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW
Hazel Grove, Rising Sun 0430 0450 2325 2334 2342 2350 2358 0006 0014 0025 0035 0045
Stepping Hill, Dialstone Lane 0434 0454 Buses run at 2330 2339 2347 2355 0003 0011 0019 0030 0040 0050
Heaviley, Nangreave Road 0437 0457 least every 2334 2343 2351 2359 0007 0015 0023 0034 0044 0054
Stockport, Wellington Road North arr 0440 0500 10 2340 2348 2356 0004 0012 0020 0028 0039 0049 0059
Stockport, Wellington Road North dep 0441 0451 0501 minutes 2342
Levenshulme, Lloyd Road 0447 0457 0507 but more 2350
Longsight, Slade Lane 0451 0501 0511 frequently 2356
Ardwick Green, Apollo 0455 0505 0515 at busy times 0002
Manchester, Piccadilly Gardens Ot 0459 0509 0519 $ 0008

Fridays and Saturdays
pW pW pW pW pW pW pW

NS S
Hazel Grove, Rising Sun 0430 0450 0500 0510 2325 2335 0255
Stepping Hill, Dialstone Lane 0434 0454 0504 0514 Buses run at 2330 2340 Buses run at 0259
Heaviley, Nangreave Road 0437 0457 0507 0517 least every 2334 2344 least every 0302
Stockport, Wellington Road North arr 0440 0500 0510 0520 10 minutes 2339 2349 10 minutes 0305
Stockport, Wellington Road North dep 0441 0451 0501 0511 0511 0521 but more 2341 2351 but more 0305
Levenshulme, Lloyd Road 0447 0457 0507 0517 0517 0527 frequently 2348 2358 frequently 0310
Longsight, Slade Lane 0451 0501 0511 0521 0521 0531 at busy times 2354 0004 at busy times 0315
Ardwick Green, Apollo 0455 0505 0515 0525 0525 0535 $ 2400 0010 0318
Manchester, Piccadilly Gardens Ot 0459 0509 0519 0529 0529 0539 0005 0015 0322

Extra journeys run to/from Stepping Hill Hospital grounds. Please see the timetable at the end of this leaflet for details.
$ – Easy Access buses will run at least every 10 minutes.
Connection points:O – Bus t – Tram

pW – The bus used on this journey is of a new design. It has a low floor and no steps at the entrance, which makes getting on and off easier.
Pushchairs and wheelchairs can be rolled straight on and do not need to be folded up once inside the bus.

     



Hazel Grove — Stockport — Levenshulme — Manchester 192
Sundays and Public HolidaysQ

pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW
Hazel Grove, Rising Sun 0705 2325 2331 2338 2348 2358 0008 0016 0025 0035 0045
Stepping Hill, Dialstone Lane 0710 Buses run at 2330 2336 2343 2353 0003 0013 0021 0030 0040 0050
Heaviley, Nangreave Road 0714 least every 2334 2340 2347 2357 0007 0017 0025 0034 0044 0054
Stockport, Wellington Road North arr 0719 10 minutes 2340 2345 2352 0002 0012 0022 0030 0039 0049 0059
Stockport, Wellington Road North dep 0606 0621 0636 0651 0706 0721 but more 2342
Levenshulme, Lloyd Road 0613 0628 0643 0658 0713 0728 frequently 2350
Longsight, Slade Lane 0619 0634 0649 0704 0719 0734 at busy times 2356
Ardwick Green, Apollo 0625 0640 0655 0710 0725 0740 $ 0002
Manchester, Piccadilly Gardens Ot 0630 0645 0700 0715 0730 0745 0008

Extra journeys run to/from Stepping Hill Hospital grounds. Please see the timetable at the end of this leaflet for details.
$ – Easy Access buses will run at least every 10 minutes.
NS – Not Saturdays.
S – Saturdays only.
Q – For details of buses during Christmas and New Year please telephone 0870 608 2 608.
Connection points: O – Bus t – Tram

pW – The bus used on this journey is of a new design. It has a low floor and no steps at the entrance, which makes getting on and off easier.
Pushchairs and wheelchairs can be rolled straight on and do not need to be folded up once inside the bus.



Manchester — Levenshulme — Stockport — Hazel Grove  192
Mondays to Thursdays 

pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW Th Th Th
Manchester, Piccadilly Gardens Ot 0505 2400 0005 0013 0200 0215 0230
Ardwick Green, Apollo 0510 Buses run at 0005 0010 0018 0205 0220 0235
Longsight, Slade Lane 0516 least every 0012 0017 0025 0211 0226 0241
Levenshulme, Lloyd Road 0522 10 minutes 0019 0024 0032 0217 0232 0247
Stockport, Mersey Square arr 0529 but more 0026 0031 0039 0224 0239 0254
Stockport, Mersey Square dep 0411 0431 and 0511 0521 0530 frequently 0028 0226 0241 0256
Heaviley, Bamford Arms 0416 0436 every 0516 0526 0535 at busy times 0034 0231 0246 0301
Stepping Hill, Dialstone Lane 0420 0440 10 minutes 0520 0530 0539 $ 0038 0235 0250 0305
Hazel Grove, Rising Sun 0425 0445 until 0525 0535 0544 0043 0240 0255 0310

Fridays and Saturdays
pW pW pW pW pW pW pW

NS
Manchester, Piccadilly Gardens Ot 0505 2400 0010 0340
Ardwick Green, Apollo 0510 Buses run at 0005 0015 Buses run at 0345
Longsight, Slade Lane 0516 least every 0012 0021 least every 0351
Levenshulme, Lloyd Road 0522 10 minutes 0019 0027 10 minutes 0357
Stockport, Mersey Square arr 0529 but more 0026 0034 but more 0404
Stockport, Mersey Square dep 0411 0431 0441 0451 and 0521 0530 frequently 0028 0036 frequently 0406
Heaviley, Bamford Arms 0416 0436 0446 0456 every 0526 0535 at busy times 0034 0041 at busy times 0411
Stepping Hill, Dialstone Lane 0420 0440 0450 0500 10 minutes 0530 0539 $ 0038 0045 H 0415
Hazel Grove, Rising Sun 0425 0445 0455 0555 until 0535 0544 0043 0050 0420

Extra journeys run to/from Stepping Hill Hospital grounds. Please see the timetable at the end of this leaflet for details.
$ – Easy Access buses will run at least every 10 minutes.
Th – Thursdays nights/ Friday mornings only
NS – Not Saturdays.
Q – For details of buses during Christmas and New Year please telephone 0870 608 2 608.
Connection points: O – Bus t – Tram

pW – The bus used on this journey is of a new design. It has a low floor and no steps at the entrance, which makes getting on and off easier.
Pushchairs and wheelchairs can be rolled straight on and do not need to be folded up once inside the bus.
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Manchester — Levenshulme — Stockport — Hazel Grove  192
Sundays and Public HolidaysQ

pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW pW
Manchester, Piccadilly Gardens Ot 0635 0650 0705 0720 0735 0750 2400 0008 0013
Ardwick Green, Apollo 0640 0655 0710 0725 0740 0755 Buses run at 0005 0013 0018
Longsight, Slade Lane 0646 0701 0716 0731 0746 0801 least every 0012 0020 0025
Levenshulme, Lloyd Road 0652 0707 0722 0737 0752 0807 10 minutes 0019 0027 0032
Stockport, Mersey Square arr 0659 0714 0729 0744 0759 0814 but more 0026 0034 0039
Stockport, Mersey Square dep 0701 0716 0731 0746 0801 0816 frequently 0028
Heaviley, Bamford Arms 0706 0721 0736 0751 0806 0821 at busy times 0034
Stepping Hill, Dialstone Lane 0710 0725 0740 0755 0810 0825 $ 0038
Hazel Grove, Rising Sun 0715 0730 0745 0800 0815 0830 0043

Extra journeys run to/from Stepping Hill Hospital grounds. Please see the timetable at the end of this leaflet for details.
$ – Easy Access buses will run at least every 10 minutes.
Q – For details of buses during Christmas and New Year please telephone 0870 608 2 608.
Connection points:O – Bus t – Tram

pW – The bus used on this journey is of a new design. It has a low floor and no steps at the entrance, which makes getting on and off easier.
Pushchairs and wheelchairs can be rolled straight on and do not need to be folded up once inside the bus.



Stepping Hill Hospital — Stockport — Levenshulme — Manchester 192
Mondays to Fridays

Stepping Hill Hospital 0658 2014
Stepping Hill, Dialstone Lane 0659 Buses run at 2015
Heaviley, Nangreave Road 0705 least every 2019
Stockport, Wellington Road North arr 0711 10 minutes 2024
Stockport, Wellington Road North dep 0713 but more 2026
Levenshulme, Lloyd Road 0721 frequently 2033
Longsight, Slade Lane 0728 at busy times 2039
Ardwick Green, Apollo 0736 2045
Manchester, Piccadilly Gardens Ot 0743 2050

Saturdays

Stepping Hill Hospital 0830 2014
Stepping Hill, Dialstone Lane 0831 Buses run at 2015
Heaviley, Nangreave Road 0837 least every 2019
Stockport, Wellington Road North arr 0843 10 minutes 2024
Stockport, Wellington Road North dep 0845 but more 2026
Levenshulme, Lloyd Road 0853 frequently 2033
Longsight, Slade Lane 0900 at busy times 2039
Ardwick Green, Apollo 0907 2045
Manchester, Piccadilly Gardens Ot 0913 2050

Sundays and Public HolidaysQ

Stepping Hill Hospital 0953 1821
Stepping Hill, Dialstone Lane 0954 Buses 1822
Heaviley, Nangreave Road 0958 run at 1826
Stockport, Wellington Road North arr 1002 least every 1831
Stockport, Wellington Road North dep 1004 10 minutes 1833
Levenshulme, Lloyd Road 1011 but more 1840
Longsight, Slade Lane 1017 frequently 1847
Ardwick Green, Apollo 1024 at busy times 1854
Manchester, Piccadilly Gardens Ot 1030 1900

Q – For details of buses during Christmas and New Year please telephone 0870 608 2 608.
Connection points:O – Bus t – Tram



Manchester — Levenshulme — Stockport — Stepping Hill Hospital 192
Mondays to Fridays

Manchester, Piccadilly Gardens Ot 0609 1935
Ardwick Green, Apollo 0614 Buses run at 1940
Longsight, Slade Lane 0622 least every 1946
Levenshulme, Lloyd Road 0630 10 minutes 1952
Stockport, Mersey Square arr 0639 but more 1959
Stockport, Mersey Square dep 0642 frequently 2001
Heaviley, Bamford Arms 0647 at busy times 2006
Stepping Hill, Dialstone Lane 0652 2010
Stepping Hill Hospital 0653 2011

Saturdays

Manchester, Piccadilly Gardens Ot 0750 1935
Ardwick Green, Apollo 0756 Buses run at 1940
Longsight, Slade Lane 0802 least every 1946
Levenshulme, Lloyd Road 0808 10 minutes 1952
Stockport, Mersey Square arr 0815 but more 1959
Stockport, Mersey Square dep 0816 frequently 2001
Heaviley, Bamford Arms 0821 at busy times 2006
Stepping Hill, Dialstone Lane 0824 2010
Stepping Hill Hospital 0825 2011

Sundays and Public HolidaysQ

Manchester, Piccadilly Gardens Ot 0909 1735
Ardwick Green, Apollo 0915 Buses run at 1741
Longsight, Slade Lane 0922 least every 1748
Levenshulme, Lloyd Road 0928 10 minutes 1755
Stockport, Mersey Square arr 0935 but more 1802
Stockport, Mersey Square dep 0937 frequently 1804
Heaviley, Bamford Arms 0942 at busy times 1809
Stepping Hill, Dialstone Lane 0946 1813
Stepping Hill Hospital 0947 1814

Q – For details of buses during Christmas and New Year please telephone 0870 608 2 608.
Connection points:O – Bus t – Tram


